
 

2021-2022 Regional Schedule 
Date Location Address Campus Contact 

November 12th, 13th Graham High School 
Graham High School 

608 Elm St 
Graham, TX 76450 

Tim Wankowicz 
tim.wankowicz@grahamisd.com  

940-549-1504 

December 10th, 11th Uvalde High School 
Uvalde High School 

1 Coyote Trail 
Uvalde, TX 78801 

Charles Black 
cblack8354@uvaldecisd.net 

210-705-4232 

January 28th, 29th 
Reagan County High 

School 

Reagan County HS 
1111 E 12th St 

Big Lake, TX 76932 

Michelle Bastin 
Michelle.Bastin@rcisd.net 

325-650-8555 

February 18th, 19th Lamesa High School 
Lamesa High School CTE  

600 N 14th St  
Lamesa, TX 79331 

Kevin Pedroza 
kpedroza@lamesaisd.net 

806-332-6070 

March 4th, 5th Muenster High School 
Heritage Park 

113 E. 7th Street 
Muenster, TX 76252 

Jenna McCarty 
jenna.mccarty@muensterisd.org 

940-366-0628 

March 11th, 12th Taylor High School  

Gerald Young Ag Facility 
5825 Katy Hockley 

Cutoff 
Katy TX 77493 

David Laird 
davidalaird@katyisd.org 

832-247-4233 

March 25th, 26th 
McMullen County 

High School 

Tilden Lions 
Club/Community Center 

TX HWY 16 
Tilden, TX 78072 

Jason Jones 
jjones@mcisd.us 

903-821-0753 

April 1st, 2nd 
Ben Barber Innovation 

Academy 

Mansfield ISD 
Performing Arts Center 

1110 W Debbie Lane 
Mansfield TX 76063 

David Roberson 
davidroberson@misdmail.org 

214-949-5875 

April 8th, 9th Comfort High School 

Comfort High School Ag 
Complex 

143 Hwy 87 North 
Comfort, TX 78013 

Ron Krobot 
ron.krobot@comfortisd.net 

254- 541-7166 

April 22nd, 23rd  Hudson High School 
Hudson High School 
6735 Ted Trout Dr 
Lufkin, TX 75904 

Ted Eddins 
EddinsT@hudsonisd.org 

936-635-2941 

April 29th, 30th  State Championship 
Dell Diamond 

3400 E Palm Valley Blvd, 
Round Rock, TX 78665 

Chuck Schoenfeld 
hsbbqboard@outlook.com 
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